
 

 
2025-2026 FALL SPORTS 

 

VARSITY GIRLS’ GOLF:  FOR GIRLS IN GRADES 6-12. Contact Assistant Coach 
Chrysti Carol Propes at ccpropes@mvpplush.com with questions. Fee is $125. 

 

VARSITY GIRLS’ TENNIS:  FOR GIRLS IN GRADES 6-12. Contact Coach Pam 
Craft at pamelabcraft@gmail.com with questions. Fee is $100. 

 

JV CHEER: FOR GIRLS IN GRADES 6-8. Contact Coach Rachel Tisdale at 
rtisdale@palmettochristianacademy.org with questions. Fee is $100. 

 

VARSITY CHEER: FOR GIRLS IN GRADES 8-12. Contact Coach Rachel Tisdale at 
rtisdale@palmettochristianacademy.org with questions. Fee is $100. 

 

COMPETITION CHEER: FOR GIRLS IN GRADES 6-12. Contact Coach Rachel 
Tisdale at rtisdale@palmettochristianacademy.org with questions. Fee is $100. 

 

MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL: FOR BOYS IN GRADES 6-8. Contact Coach 
Ensminger at censminger@palmettochristianacademy.org with questions. Fee is $100. 

 

VARSITY FOOTBALL: FOR BOYS IN GRADES 8-12. Contact Coach David Moore 
at dmoore@palmettochristianacademy.org with questions. Fee is $150. 
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MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL: FOR GIRLS IN GRADES 6-8. Contact Tracy 
Carper at tracycarper@gmail.com with questions. Fee is $50. 

 

JV VOLLEYBALL: FOR GIRLS IN GRADES 7-10. Contact Tracy Carper at 
tracycarper@gmail.com with questions. Fee is $50. 

 

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL: FOR GIRLS IN GRADES 7-12. Contact Coach Shelly 
Kaiser at skaiser@palmettochristianacademy.org with questions. Fee is $100. 

 

VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY: FOR BOYS AND GIRLS IN GRADES 6-12. 
Contact Coach Dale Hoover at dhoover@palmettochristianacademy.org with questions. 
Fee is $50. 

 

VARSITY SWIM TEAM: FOR BOYS AND GIRLS IN GRADES 6-12. Contact 
Coach Alexandria Sirles at ALEXANDRIA_SIRLES@charleston.k12.sc.us with 
questions. Fee is $50. 
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